48 - Kyrenia 20]League Team Standings

Brunswick Training (000)000-0000
Wed, 7:00:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

1D Team Name Won Loss
1 3 SHADOWS 20 4
2 8 NO MERCY B1 17 7
3 4 PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVE 15 9
4 7 MICA CANNC I 14 10
5 1 NEXXXT 12 12
6 2 POWERSHOTS 9 15
7 5 STRANGERS 9 15
8 6 TITANES 0 24
1= Makeup Pending
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total
2 716 883 671 2270
8 799 885 781 2465
4 783 771 849 2403
6 610 602 605 1817

Individual Achievements

High Game Handicap - Men High Series Handicap - Men

236 Stelios Hadjinicola 625 Adamos Adamides
233 AKIS FAIDONOS 601 George Kyprianides
226 Eraclis Eracleous 574 George Tryfonos

226 Marios Peros 573 Andreas Efstratiou
222 George Kyprianides 571 Costas Hadjiantoniou
High Game Handicap - Women High Series Handicap - Women
208 Lilly Tryfonos 563 Lilly Tryfonos

160 Fani Livera 447 Fani Livera

110 Thekla Lefkati 298 Thekla Lefkati

High Game Handicap - Boys High Series Handicap - Boys

139 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARID 391

Team Achievements

High Game Handicap High Series Handicap
941 NO MERCY B.T. 2625
932 SHADOWS 2605

Week # 7 -22-Nov-17 7:00:00PM

PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARID 113.63

SHADOWS
NO MERCY B.T.

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins

Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins

Results - Week 6 of 21 (21)

Sanction Number:

Unasgn Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH
0 15475 932 2625 932 2625
0 14926 941 2605 941 2605
0 14802 894 2543 894 2543
0 13903 858 2413 858 2413
0 14376 874 2509 874 2509
0 13018 867 2260 883 2300
0 13006 803 2290 803 2290
0 10728 633 1788 657 1868

Won Team 1 2 3
1 3 839 839 833
3 5 800 769 721
1 1 806 786 840
0 7 727 850 755

High Average - Men

180.00 Andreas Efstratiou

179.12 Adamos Adamides

178.81 CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES
177.00 George Tryfonos

175.67 Marios Antoniou

High Average - Women

157.78 Lilly Tryfonos

132.29 Fani Livera

85.27 Thekla Lefkati

High Average - Boys
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES

Won
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Total
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894 PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVES 2543
883 POWERSHOTS 2509
874 NEXXXT 2413

Last Week Highs

Lt B

236 Stelios Hadjinicola

601 George Kyprianides

236 Stelios Hadjinicola

601 George Kyprianides

74 Stelios Hadjinicola

198 Lilly Tryfonos

510 Lilly Tryfonos

206 Lilly Tryfonos

534 Lilly Tryfonos

43 Lilly Tryfonos

123 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
348 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
131 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
372 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
10 PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
885 NO MERCY B.T.

2511 SHADOWS

Bowler Statistics

Andreas Efstratiou

Adamos Adamides

CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES

George Tryfonos

Marios Antoniou

George Kyprianides

Marios Peros

Eraclis Eracleous

Xenios Evaggelou

Stathis Hadjiantoniou

Demetris Kastori

Stelios Hadjinicola

Thasos Kyratzis

Costas Hadjiantoniou

CHRIS CONSTANTINOU

STAYROS STAYROU

Alexandros G. Alexandrou

Andreas Papatheodoulou

Xenios Papasofroniou

Antonis Christou

Lilly Tryfonos

AKIS FAIDONOS

Emilios Sarris

Pampos Georgiades

Alain Housard

(=)}

(oo Ne) Nie e e

PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVES

NEXXXT
MICA CANNONS

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
High Game Scratch - Boys
High Series Scratch - Boys
High Game Handicap - Boys
High Series Handicap - Boys
Pins Over Average - Boys
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

1 2 3
152 149 169
165 177 168
200 157 203
130 161
173 206 167
189 190 222
170 186 154
182 162 116
149 158 153
173 179 166
141 189 175
164 236 159
152 168 167
171 156 146
166 184 167
180 174 173
171 193 149
136 152 (151)
176 198 136
138 181 158

131

156 151 199

132 143 133

222

560

222

560

56

171

417

179

441

26

867

2465

Series
470
510
560
291
546
601
510
460
460
518
505
559
487
473
517
527
0
513
0

439
510
477
131
506
408

**‘kznd***

George Kyprianides
CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES
George Kyprianides
CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES
George Kyprianides

Maria Peros

Fani Livera

Maria Peros

Fani Livera

Maria Peros

POWERSHOTS
NO MERCY B.T.

Hdcep HGS
208
213
208
212
206
222
226
226
207
220
198
236
199
219
202
190
195
193
189
190
200
233
184
201
207
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HSS
573
625
561
574
546
601
567
564
550
556
531
559
536
571
517
527
557
513
506
506
539
505
488
506
538

HGH
208
213
208
212
206
222
226
226
207
220
198
236
199
219
202
190
195
193
189
190
208
233
184
201
207

HSH
573
625
561
574
546
601
567
564
550
556
531
559
536
571
517
527
557
513
506
506
563
505
488
506
538

Pins
2700
3045
2861
3009
3162
1930
3134
2925
3088
2543
3035
2989
2985
2624
2765
2439
1617
2887
1762
2710
2840
2670
2023
2006
2770

Gms

15
17
16
17
18
11
18
17
18
15
18
18
18
16
17
15
10
18
11
17
18
17
13
13
18

Avg
180
179
178
177
175
175
174
172
171
169
168
166
165
164
162
162
161
160
160
159
157
157
155
154
153



Michalis Tymvios
Evdokimos Ioannides
Nikiforos Nikiforou

Filippos Vatiliotis

Pambos Charalambous(STAD)
PHANOS THEOPHANOUS
Costas Christou

Stelios Vardas

Maria Peros

Constantinos Papadopoulos
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Demetris Efstathiou

Pantelis Georgiades

Yiannos Fasouliotis

George Xatzimichael
YIANNIS THEOPHANOUS
Grigoris Kotsapashis
Pashalis Stylianou

Fani Livera

Christos Tryfonos

Elena Papadopoulou

Maria Gavriel
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
Andreas Frantzis

Thekla Lefkati

Mica Mica

panayiotis panayiotou

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

Lane
22-Nov-17
13-Dec-17

16-Nov-17 12:14:56AM
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174

144
158
167
175

144
125
142

135
172
127
146
124
135

101
115

107
83

15-16

139

145

148
138
149
173
171
124

182

132
141
179
141
126
130

123
87
97

Kyrenia 2017-2018

160

161

139
131
158
146
119
148
137
139

130
111
143
163
152

110
96
80

(1%

299

480

431
427
474
494
290
416
262
463

267
443
417
430
413
417

101

348

290
260

Series
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189
191
189
170
170
204
177
212
171
188
176
182
150
187
172
187
181
182
152
138
158
135
131
156
102

=
(9]
7]

500
483
519
306
466
505
495
494
290
481
292
463
150
288
443
448
469
413
423
251
369
379

371
274
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189
191
189
170
170
204
177
212
179
188
176
182
150
187
172
187
181
182
160
138
166
143
139
156
110

HGH

500
483
519
306
466
505
495
494
306
481
292
463
150
288
443
448
469
413
447
251
393
403
391
371
298

2146
2143
1978
748
2223
2219
1770
2348
290
2297
1141
2271
283
1407
2177
2313
2402
2396
1852
377
1084
1026
1818
1669
1279
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14
14
13

15
15
12
16

16

16

10
16
17
18
18
14

16
16
15

153
153
152
149
148
147
147
146
145
143
142
141
141
140
136
136
133
133
132
125
120
114
113
104
85



